by the Company. The scenarios are an estimate of future performance based on how the value of this investment varies, and are not an exact
indicator. What you get will vary depending on how the market performs and how long you keep the investment/ product. The stress scenario shows

what you might get back in extreme market circumstances, and it does not take into account the situation where we are unable to pay you.

Example based upon purchase of 3 contracts on BTC/USD

Price Quoted: $15,000 USD
Leverage: 5:1

Notional Value: $45,000 (3 x 15,000)
Initial Margin Requirement: $9,000.00 (Notional Value / 5)

Costs of execution are not included in this section, but are presented in detailed in the Section ‘What are the costs’. Costs of execution must be

taken into consideration when planning your trading activity. The figures do not take into account your personal tax situation, which may also affect
how much you get back. For contract specifications of each instrument offered by the Company please visit our website.

Long Trade (held intraday) Short Trade (held intraday)

Performance
Scenario

Price Change
(including spread) %

Profit/ Loss Performance
Scenario

Price Change
(including spread) %

Profit/ Loss

Stress -5.0% -$2,255 Stress +5.0% -$2.250

Unfavourable -1.5% -$675.00 Unfavourable +1.5% -$675.00

Moderate +0.5% +$225.00 Moderate -0.5% +$225.00

Favourable +1.5% +$675.00 Favourable -1.5% +$675.00

The scenarios shown illustrate how your investment could perform. You can compare them with the scenarios of other products.

http://www.thinkmarkets.com/eu/support/legal-and-regulation/full-risk-warning/
https://www.thinkmarkets.com/eu/markets/contract-specifications/

3

Market development in the future cannot be accurately predicted. The scenarios shown are only an indication of some of possible
outcomes based on recent returns. Actual returns could be lower.

What happens if ThinkMarkets is unable to pay out?

ThinkMarkets is a member of the Investor Compensation Fund (ICF) for clients of CIFs, which covers eligible investments if the Company is unable